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SAFE ZONE - Active Members (as of 3-1-19) 
First Name Last Name 

mailto:caiello@iup.edu
mailto:earcher@iup.edu
mailto:allbaker@iup.edu
mailto:Rjxx@iup.edu
mailto:mbarna@iup.edu
mailto:jhxx@iup.edu
mailto:lblack@iup.edu
mailto:janet.blood@iup.edu
mailto:kwbohl@iup.edu
mailto:bjxx@iup.edu
mailto:rbouchat@iup.edu
mailto:ebriggs@iup.edu
mailto:sarah.brown@iup.edu
mailto:becky.bruce@iup.edu
mailto:nbukosky@iup.edu
mailto:scbq@iup.edu
mailto:qrxq@iup.edu
mailto:slgv@iup.edu
mailto:btqy@iup.edu
mailto:cjcole@iup.edu
mailto:kec5487@gmail.com
mailto:w.cui@iup.edu
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Jeff Daily   fvkw@iup.edu 

Jamie D'Andrea Athletics jdandrea@iup.edu 

mailto:fvkw@iup.edu
mailto:jdandrea@iup.edu
mailto:stephanie.davis@iup.edu
mailto:jdean@iup.edu
mailto:lauradel@iup.edu
mailto:mdick@iup.edu
mailto:rzdv@iup.edu
mailto:qrwy@iup.edu
mailto:dana.driscoll@iup.edu
mailto:bdrylie@iup.edu
mailto:mduncan@iup.edu
mailto:mevanko@iup.edu
mailto:dfergusn@iup.edu
mailto:wttv@iup.edu
mailto:e.frenzel@iup.edu
mailto:tfries@iup.edu
mailto:L.K.gaynord@iup.edu
mailto:pptx@iup.edu
mailto:tttv@iup.edu
mailto:c.m.good@iup.edu
mailto:sgraham@iup.edu
mailto:rgretta@iup.edu
mailto:hanrahan@iup.edu
mailto:j.m.hedden@iup.edu
mailto:bhenry@iup.edu
mailto:hkmq@iup.edu
mailto:ehouser@iup.edu
mailto:ljhrobak@iup.edu
mailto:huhn@iup.edu
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mailto:a.j.ickes@iup.edu
mailto:jackson@iup.edu
mailto:e.m.janetski@iup.edu
mailto:rvkw@iup.edu
mailto:LBBY@iup.edu
mailto:vkhs@iup.edu
mailto:mbleid@iup.edu
mailto:jlevey@iup.edu
mailto:a.m.littleton@iup.edu
mailto:mlutz@iup.edu
mailto:rmajor@iup.edu
mailto:qcwp@iup.edu
mailto:m.marquez2@iup.edu
mailto:zdzy@iup.edu
mailto:kmathe@iup.edu
mailto:marissa.mcclure@iup.edu
mailto:smccomb@iup.edu
mailto:jmccrosk@iup.edu
mailto:jmcginty@iup.edu
mailto:Imcisaac@iup.edu
mailto:jqmiller@iup.edu
mailto:jemiller@iup.edu
mailto:dminser@iup.edu
mailto:khxx@iup.edu
mailto:drtx@iup.edu
mailto:mzbv@iup.edu
mailto:rjmutch@iup.edu
mailto:newell@iup.edu
mailto:joblak@iup.edu
mailto:kpaquett@iup.edu
mailto:sparme@iup.edu
mailto:jperillo@iup.edu
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Michele Petrucci Office of International Education michelep@iup.edu 

Lauren Phillips Office of International Education Lphillip@iup.edu  

Julene Pinto-
Dyczewski 

Housing, Residential Living & Dining jjpinto@iup.edu 

Brittany Pollard Counseling Department bpollard@iup.edu 

Heather Powers English Heather.Powers@iup.edu 

Amber Racchini Developmental Studies amberv@iup.edu 

Willard Radell Economics Willard.Radell@iup.edu 

Mary Reading English m.a.reading@iup.edu 

Enid Resenic Culinary Arts enid@iup.edu 

Laurie Roehrich Psychology Laurie.Roehrich@iup.edu 

Lori Roles Admissions Lori.Roles@iup.edu 

Eric Rosenberger Counseling Center rosey@iup.edu 

Eric Rubenstein Philosophy erubenst@iup.edu 

Timothy Runge Educational & School Psychology trunge@iup.edu 

Jason Rydzewski Counseling Department jrydzews@iup.edu 

Cristina Sanchez-
Martin 

English csanchez@iup.edu 

Michelle Sandhoff Sociology sandhoff@iup.edu 

Elizabeth Sarneso Multicultural Student Leadership & 
Engagement 

esarneso@iup.edu 

Stephan Schaffrath Developmental Studies stephan.schaffrath@iup.edu 

Daniel Scott Criminology dscott@iup.ed 

Ann Sesti Alcohol, Tobacco, and Other Drugs annsesti@iup.edu 

Eric Shawley IT Support Center eshawley@iup.edu 

Janice Shellenbarger Career Development jans@iup.edu 

Lynn Shelly English  Lynn.Shelly@iup.edu 

Kenneth Sherwood English Kenneth.Sherwood@iup.edu 

Diane Shinberg Sociology/Public Health Program shinberg@iup.edu  

Jesse Siegel Psychology msmt@iup.edu 

Thomas Slater English tslater@iup.edu 

Derek Smeltzer English pyyr@iup.edu 

Dawn Smith-
Sherwood 

Spanish Dawn.Smith-
Sherwood@iup.edu 
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mailto:Lphillip@iup.edu
mailto:bpollard@iup.edu
mailto:m.a.reading@iup.edu
mailto:trunge@iup.edu
mailto:jrydzews@iup.edu
mailto:csanchez@iup.edu
mailto:sandhoff@iup.edu
mailto:dscott@iup.ed
mailto:eshawley@iup.edu
mailto:shinberg@iup.edu
mailto:msmt@iup.edu
mailto:pyyr@iup.edu
mailto:phmt@iup.edu
mailto:mkkw@iup.edu
mailto:kswitals@iup.edu
mailto:dsss@iup.edu
mailto:mvetter@iup.edu
mailto:bcvick@iup.edu
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Begona Vilouta-
Vazquez 

American Language Institute fgdq@iup.edu  

Rachel Warmington English ntss@iup.edu 

James Watta Multicultural Student Leadership & 
Engagement 

jwatta@iup.edu 

Pauline Wells Office of International Education pjwells@iup.edu 

Kimberly Wick Libraries kwick@iup.edu 

Tina Wiggins Student Affairs Division tinaw@iup.edu 
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mailto:fgdq@iup.edu
mailto:ntss@iup.edu
mailto:jwatta@iup.edu
mailto:pjwells@iup.edu
mailto:tinaw@iup.edu
mailto:MWYY@iup.edu
mailto:wisnie@iup.edu
mailto:qblt@iup.edu
mailto:ewoods@iup.edu
mailto:kwynkoop@iup.edu
mailto:zeanchoc@iup.edu

